

Price List and Policies 2019-2020 School Year

SAT/ACT Prep & AP Level Tutoring & Calculus One-on-One Rates:

Contact us for our hourly rate as well as special package pricing for SAT/ACT prep.

One-on-one SAT/ACT Prep at Voorhees Library: \$69 an hour

Reserve a time slot with one of our excellent tutors for one-on-one SAT/ACT tutoring.

Math SAT Prep: Monday time slots available from 5-7 PM
English SAT Prep: Tuesday time slots available from 5-7 PM

6th-12th Grade Tutoring One-on-One Rates: \$69 an hour

<u>5</u> one hour sessions: **\$339** 10 one hour sessions: **\$659**

20 one hour sessions: \$1269 **BEST VALUE** (2 MONTHS Saturday sessions FREE)

Pre-K thru 5th Grade Tutoring One-on-One Rates: \$59 an hour

<u>5</u> one hour sessions: **\$289** 10 one hour sessions: **\$559**

20 one hour sessions: \$1069 ****BEST VALUE****

One-on-One Elementary Tutoring with our Elite College Students \$39 per hour

PARTNER UP AND SAVE WITH OUR GROUP TUTORING RATES

Prices are per student.

3 Students

2 Students

<u>5</u> one hour sessions: \$249 <u>5</u> one hour sessions: \$199 <u>10</u> one hour sessions: \$449 <u>10</u> one hour sessions: \$349 20 one hour sessions: \$675

<u>Saturday Sessions at the Voorhees Library</u> \$49 per hour

Reserve a spot at the table with one of our excellent math or English tutors.

Math/MathSAT Prep: 10 -11:30 AM every 1st, 3rd and 5th Saturday of the month

English/English SAT Prep: 10 -11:30 AM every 2nd and 4th Saturday of the month

^{*} Hourly rates are not available for groups. Groups must commit to at least 5 sessions* *Online rates are available upon request.

^{*} We do offer several SAT courses throughout the year. Please check our website for course dates, times, and locations. * * Clients may form their own SAT small-group course with 4-10 students. *



Payment Information

Thank you so much for your business! We will email you an invoice based on the number of sessions you are purchasing. Please use one of the forms of payment listed below. Payment must be received prior to the first tutoring session. Please do not give money directly to the tutors.

Forms of Payment

You can pay online with an electronic check. (preferred) You may also pay using a credit card.

Package Information

Tutoring packages enable our customers to get a discounted rate for tutoring. All package purchases must be paid-in-full at registration in order to receive the package rate.

Example: If you would like to purchase a 10 pack but would like to make payments, you must purchase 2 five packs at the appropriated rate or 10 sessions at the hourly rate.

Group Formation

It is your responsibility to find 1-2 other students for group discounts.

Referral Bonuses

The best compliment we can receive from you is a referral! When you refer a friend, co-worker or family member who books 10 sessions or more, you will receive \$20 in Tutor Bucks to put towards your future packages.

Parent/Guardian Presence

We prefer to complete tutoring sessions at a local library, however, in the event where tutoring must take place in the home, a parent or guardian must be present at all times.

Cancellation Policy

Our tutors schedule their students 1 week in advance. They do not schedule any other students during your time slot. Out of consideration and respect for our tutors' time you must notify him/her 24 hours in advance to cancel. If you fail to notify in the allotted time frame, you will be charged for the session. We ask that you schedule with your tutor at least one week in advance.

I,		(name) have read and understand the
		price list and policies stated above.
	X	(Signature)

www.yestutoring.com

856-209-6095

*Your Education Solution, LLC reserves the right to reevaluate prices and policies before both enrollment of <u>future</u> classes and sales of tutoring packages. Prices and policies are subject to change. *